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IMPORT OF COCONUT PRODUCTS


1472.  SHRI R. PARTHIPAN:


Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE   कृ�ष एवं �कसान क�याण मं�ी

be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has signed any new agreement with other countries to import coconut and its products;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether the Government has conducted any social or economic impact study to analyze the ramifications in this regard, if so, the details thereof; and

(d) whether the domestic price of coconut and its products has declined due to these activities, if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE


कृ�ष एवं �कसान क�याण मं�ालय म� रा�य मं�ी     (SHRI S.S. AHLUWALIA)


(a): Government has not signed any new agreement with other countries to import coconut and its products.

(b) to (d): Does not arise in view of (a) above.
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